ED 115 668
TITLE
INSTITUTION
SPONS AGENCY
PUB DATE
MOTE
DOCUMENT RESUME
CS 005 706

3. USOE Code(s)
4. Level Code
5. Type Code
6. Session Qode
,
7. Program Length (Years) 41 I 2 3 4 <I 1 2 3 4
8. Cooperative Yes No Yes
9. Workstudy Yes No Yes No
JO..
II.
Bk.
Ext.forator Yes No Yes No
Instructors and
Teacher's Aides
0
A. Full Time
Percentage of Time
. .
0 ,
12. Enrollment
Male Female Male Female
TERMOB Applicability
-__ 13. TP,MOB Numbers
11.111111111111111111111111 Ili 1
III 1111111111111111111111111111111 '
II .
6 4
t - 1: 4
0I
'6
iii
Eon ."--""-"6""11'41"1"."
IEEE NMI NM MIMI MEIN MIMI MIN
EMI MIMI IMMIIIIIIIIII
MIMI
MIMI MIN
EMI MIMI
MEIN 1111
MEM MIME
1111.11
MIR
MEE
. S I
EMI MIN MIMI MINN
MEI
MMI